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KEVIN O’ROURKE 
SOUTHWELL & O’ROURKE, P.S. 
Attorneys at Law 
960 Paulsen Center 
W. 421 Riverside Avenue 
Spokane, WA 99201 
(509) 624-0159 
E-Mail: korourke@southwellorourke.com  

 
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT 

IN AND FOR THE EASTERN DISTRICT OF WASHINGTON 
 

In Re: 

THE CATHOLIC BISHOP OF SPOKANE 
a/k/a THE CATHOLIC DIOCESE OF 
SPOKANE,  
 
 Debtor. 

  
 No. 04-08822-PCW11 
 
 Chapter 11 
 
 

UNSWORN DECLARATION UNDER 
PENALTY OF PERJURY RE: E-MAIL 

  
TINA WHITED states under penalty of perjury of the laws of the United States of 

America that on the 7th day of June, 2005, I e-mailed a true copy of Notice of Appearance, 

Request to be Added to the Limited Master Mailing List, and Disclosure of Retention of 

Counsel, the original of which has been filed herein, to:  

John G. Bergmann 
Jbergmann@helsell.com, 
mtreseler@helsell.com

John W. Campbell 
jwclaw@qwest.net,  
egclawfirm@qwest.net  
 

Frank Conklin 
fjconklin@yahoo.com, 
conklinsparalegal@hotmail.com

Michael D. Currin 
debbiep@wkdtlaw.com
mdc@wkdtlaw.com
 

Gary W. Dyer 
Gary.W.Dyer@usdoj.gov

David E. Eash 
bzeski@huppinlaw.com, 
deash@huppinlaw.com, 
vjohnston@huppinlaw.com, 
mdaniels@huppinlaw.com
 

Charles R. Ekberg 
Ekberg@lanepowell.com, 
jagows@lanepowell.com

J. Ford Elsaesser 
ford@ejame.com
 

A PROFESSIONAL SERVICE CORPORATION 
ATTORNEYS AT LAW 

SUITE 960, PAULSEN CENTER 
WEST 421 RIVERSIDE AVENUE 
SPOKANE, WASHINGTON 99201 

TELEPHONE (509) 624-0159 
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George E. Frasier 
gfrasier@riddellwilliams.com,  
srowden@riddellwilliams.com

Nancy L. Isserlis 
nli@winstoncashatt.com, 
jk@winstonncashatt.com
 

Dillon E. Jackson 
jackd@foster.com
burrc@foster.com
 

Barry McHugh 
bmfiling@ejame.com
 

Jed W. Morris 
jmorris@lukins.com

James R. Murray 
jmurray@gmtlaw.com
ctobie@gmtlaw.com
csnyder@gmtlaw.com, 
eevans@gmtlaw.com
 

Michael J. Paukert 
Mpaukert@painehamblen.com
jgrennel@painehamblen.com
scross@painehamblen,com

Joseph E. Shickich 
jshickich@riddellwilliams.com
 
 
 

US Trustee 
USTP.REGION18.SP.ECF@usdoj.gov

John Munding 
munding@crumb-munding.com

  
 DATED this 7th day of June, 2005.  

 
       /s/ Tina Whited____________ 

      TINA WHITED 
 

A PROFESSIONAL SERVICE CORPORATION 
ATTORNEYS AT LAW 
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